(800) TMS-COAX  •   www.timesmicrowave.com18
TIMES MICROWAVE SYSTEMS
LMR®-240
Flexible Low Loss Communications Coax
Ideal for…
	 •	Jumper Assemblies in Wireless Communications Systems
 • Short Antenna Feeder runs (e.g. WLL, GPS, LMR,
  Mobile Antennas)

40
  Part Stock
 Type Number Code Description
 Crimp Tool CT-240/200/195/100 3190-667 Crimp tool for LMR-100, 195, 200 and 240 connectors
 Strip Tool CST-240A 3192-152 Prep tool for LMR-240 connectors
 Deburr Tool DBT-U 3192-001 Removes center conductor rough edges
 Cutting Tool CCT-02 3192-165 Cable end flush cut tool
 Replacement Blade RB-02 3192-166 Replacement blade for cutting tool
          Replacement  Blade Kit   RB-CST 3192-086 Replacement blade kit for all CST strip tools
CCT-02
3192-165
CT-240/200/195/100
3190-667
DBT-U
3192-001
WSB-240
3109-400
RB-CST
3192-086CST-240A
3192-152
 Connectors       Inner  Outer  Finish*
   Part Stock  VSWR ** Coupling  Contact Contact Body  Length  Width   Weight
 Interface Description Number Code Freq.  (GHz) Nut Attach Attach /Pin in  (mm) in  (mm) lb   (g)
   4.  N Male Right Angle TC-240-NMH-RA-D 3190-2426 <1.35:1 (6) Hex/Knurl Solder Crimp A/G 1.2  (32.4) 1.22  (31.0) 0.091    (41.7)
    5.  N Male Straight Plug TC-240-NMH-X 3190-2887# <1.25:1 (2.5) Hex/Knurl Solder Crimp N/S 1.5  (38) 0.75  (19.1) 0.086    (39.0)
    6.  N Male Straight Plug TC-240-NMC 3190-244 <1.25:1 (2.5) Knurl Solder Clamp S/G 1.5  (38) 0.75  (19.1) 0.082  (37.2)
     7.  1.0/2.3 DIN Straight Plug EZ-240-1023M 3190-6283 <1.35:1 (2.5) knurl Spring Finger Crimp N/G 1.1  (228.5) 0.33  (8.5) 0.014     (6.63)
      8.   N Female Bulkhead Jack   TC-240-NF-BH-X 3190-2888 <1.25:1 (2.5) NA Solder Crimp A/G 1.7  (44) 0.88  (22.2) 0.115  (52.2)
     9.  N Female Panel Mount  TC-240-NF-PM-X 3190-2889# <1.25:1 (6) NA Solder Crimp A/G 1.7  (44) 0.88  (22.2) 0.115  (52.2)
    10. N Female Straight Jack EZ-240-NF-X 3190-2795 <1.25:1 (6) NA Spring Finger Crimp A/G 1.4    (35.4) 0.62  (15.8) 0.040    (18.0)
   11.  BNC  Male Straight Plug TC-240-BMC 3190-242 <1.25:1 (2.5) Knurl Solder Clamp S/G 1.7  (43) 0.56  (14.2) 0.040     (18.1)
   12. BNC Male Straight Plug EZ-240-BM-X 3190-6120 <1.25:1 2.5 Knurl Spring Finger Crimp A/G 1.3  (34) 0.58  (14.7)       0.043      (19.5)
    13.  BNC  Male Straight Plug TC-240-BM-X 3190-2890 <1.25:1 (2.5) Knurl Solder Crimp A/G 1.3  (34) 0.58    (14.7) 0.043  (19.5)
   14.  BNC Male Right Angle TC-240-BM-RA-D 3190-2869 <1.25:1 (2) Knurl Solder Crimp A/G 1.0  (25.1) 0.57  (14.5) 0.115     (52.0)
    15.  BNC Male Right Angle EZ-240-BM-RA-X 3190-2868 <1.30:1 (4) KNURL Spring Finger Crimp A/G 1.3               (33.6) 1.19  (30.1) 0.091    (41.7)
    16.  TNC  Male   Straight Plug EZ-240-TM-X 3190-2725 <1.25:1 (2.5) Knurl Spring Finger Crimp N/G 1.4  (34.3) 0.59  (15.0) 0.043   (19.5)
    17.  TNC  Male Straight Plug TC-240-TM-X 3190-2797 <1.25:1 (2.5) Knurl Solder Crimp N/G 1.7  (43) 0.59  (15.0) 0.043  (19.5)
    18.  TNC  Male Reverse Polarity  EZ-240-TM-RP-X 3190-2892 <1.25:1 (6) Knurl Spring Finger Crimp A/G 1.4  (36) 0.59  (15.0) 0.043      (19.5)
    19. TNC Male   Right Angle TC-240-TM-RA-D 3190-2798 <1.25:1 (6) Hex Solder Crimp A/G 1.0  (25.1) 0.62  (15.7) 0.115     (52.0)